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March Education Tour Schedule 

Monday, March 2 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Science 190, Central Oregon Community College, 2600 NW College Way 

in Bend. 

Tuesday, March 3 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Weese Building, Room 110, Treasure Valley Community College, 650 

College Blvd in Ontario. 

Wednesday, March 4 

10 to 11:30 a.m., Zabel Hall, Eastern Oregon University, 1 University Blvd in La Grande. 

Wednesday, March 4 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Lecture Hall, Building 2, Columbia Gorge Community College, 400 

Scenic Drive in The Dalles. 

Monday, March 9 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Klamath Community College, Conference Center, Room 7, 7390 S Sixth St 

in Klamath Falls. 

Tuesday, March 10 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Stevenson Union, Room 323, Southern Oregon University, 1250 Siskiyou 

Blvd in Ashland. 

Wednesday, March 11 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Center for Meeting and Learning, Room 102, Lane Community College, 

4000 E 30th Ave in Eugene. 

Thursday, March 12 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Visual Arts Theater, Mt. Hood Community College, 26000 SE Stark St in 

Gresham. 

Monday, March 16 

11 to 12:30 p.m., Lakeview Rooms E and F in Empire Hall, Southwestern Oregon 

Community College, 1988 Newmark Ave in Coos Bay. 

Monday, March 16 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Lincoln City Cultural Center, 540 NE Hwy 101 in Lincoln City. 

Tuesday, March 17 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Auditorium, Portland Community College Rock Creek campus, 17705 

NW Springville Road in Portland. 

Wednesday, March 18 

7 to 8:30 a.m., Riverside Room B, Seaside Convention Center, 415 First Ave in Seaside. 

Thursday, March 19 

6 to 7:30 p.m., Iris Room, Keizer Community Center, 930 Chemawa Road NE in Keizer. 


